# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:	
Drian Mushall	
9643 5. Parement	Doc# 2416924446 Fee \$41.00
1/h-1/2 1/1/4/5	ILRHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE:\$0.00 CEDRIC GILES
11111111111111111111111111111111111111	COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	DATE: 6/17/2024 2:42 PM
LAMAR MARSHALL	PAGE: 1 OF 3
9643 S. CLAREMONT	· — .
CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60643	
ILLOUIS REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER ON	N DEATH INSTRUMENT (FODI)
PURSUANT TO § 755 ILC	
. THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to a	es a TODI), which was completed and signed before a
71/	024——, by the property owner or owners,
whose name(s) is/are: LAMAR MARSHALL	, and currently live(s)
at the street address of: 96 4 3 5, CLAREMON	UT in the City of: CNICAGO
	tate of: $\frac{III10015}{}$ with a
zip code of: 60643, while being of sound mind a	
declare(s) and publishes this TODI, stating and attesting to the tollo	wing: That the above-referenced property owner(s), is/
are, the SOLE owner(s) of the real property, under a duly recorded	DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was
recorded on the date of: as documer	c number: with the
proper County Agency in the County of:	in the State of Illinois. Furthermore, this TODI is
intended to transfer the following real property:	C
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTE	N BELOW -0 SEE ATTACHED
·	
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN): $\frac{25}{2} - \frac{07}{2} - \frac{1}{2}$	09-013-0020
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 9643 3	CLAREMONT 5
CHICAGO,	ILLUNOIS 60643 P 0
Finally, the owner(s), while also being of competent mind and capa	acity, while waiving and releasing all rights under
the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now	hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the SC
death of the above-hamed <u>OWNER</u> , or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u> ,	174 1 4
BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES on the following page in the specif	fied <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> .
SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments	s of COOK COUNTY CLERK CEDRIC GILES,
and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it i	
REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT A	AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING

Page 1 of 2 - Transfer on Death Instrument - cookcountyclerkil.gov

PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFF MAY NOT assist you with the preparation of this, or any legal document.

Rev. 06.07.24

#### TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) does now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Additionally, in the event the BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES predecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the interest outlined in this

BRIAN	BENEFICIARY (B)	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
MARSHALL		·	
Also, if there are multiple beneft TENANCY TYPE:	ed, please attach separate sheet of paiciaries, the OWNER(S) desire(s) receivenants in COMMON W/ RIGHT OF SUR	ve the transfer, it should be BENEFIC	IARIES IN THE FOLLOWING
in the event all of the above-ef- replace them: CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	renced BENEFICIARIES pre-decease t	he owner/owners, the following COI  CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	NTINGENCY BENEFICIARIES shall CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
	Ox		
, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) he ourposes set forth.	reby swear and affirm that the forego	oing wishes were made as my/our fre	ee and voluntary act for the
PRINT OWNER NAME (A):	Mar Marshall	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):	Mar Moushall .	SIGNATURE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	·	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: _	
We, the undersigned witnesses signed by the owner(s) as her, i presence of one another. We a and knowledge that the owner	PRESENCE OF THE OWNER/OWNERS, s, hereby certify that the foregoing To his, or their voluntary TODI in our pressor do now hereby swear and affirm or owners, was or were, at the time arties, including us as witnesses.	ALL WITNESSES, AND A MOTARY PUBL DDI was executed and signed on the esence, at the request of Mer Mim or that we are signing our names to the	<u>IC:</u> e date referenced above, and them, and while also in the is instrument with the belief
	′ – 1. /	PONET CONTRACTOR AND A FEBRUARY	DR-IDA Notain across
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): $4.6$	VIII a JULKION	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B):	Sherik Defougher
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	16 14 19 13	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	rejectify positions
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	<u>@/0/07</u>	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	Tude 8, 2009
STATE OF JIMOL COUNTY OF COUL	) ) )SS	CATION SECTION:  DATE NOTARIZED: 6	124
I, the undersigned, a notary pul the owner or owners, and with subscribed on the foregoing ins	olic in and for said County, in the State esses, personally known to me to be t trument, appeared before me on the ient as their free and voluntary act, fo	he same persons whose names are below date and signed, sealed and	- moint seur

forth.

PRINT NOTARY NAME:

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY:

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Office of the Cook County Clerk

#### Map Department Legal Description Records

### P.I.N. Number: 25071090130000

The legal description card(s) below is prepared in a format used for official county record-keeping, and can be used by the Cook County Recorder's Office to access their tract books.

If you need assistance interpreting this description, please obtain a copy of out instruction sheet "How to Read a Legal Description Card", available from the counter clerk or at our website <a href="https://www.cookcountyclerk.com">www.cookcountyclerk.com</a>

Please verify the Property Identification Number or P.I.N. (also known as the "Permanent Real Estate Index Number). If this is not the item you requested please notify the clerk.

